Election: 1997 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-04-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29260
Ballots Cast: 11807

Voter Turnout: 40%

Active Precincts: 66

Contest: North Palmyra Township Trustee

Candidate Name

Paul B. Harris (DEM)
Alvin Dennis (REP)
Doug Oxley (REP)
James R. Launer (REP)

Precinct: North Palmyra 1
Candidate Name

Doug Oxley (REP)
James R. Launer (REP)
Paul B. Harris (DEM)
Alvin Dennis (REP)

Precinct: North Palmyra 2
Candidate Name

Paul B. Harris (DEM)
Alvin Dennis (REP)

Doug Oxley (REP)
James R. Launer (REP)

Total Votes
158
141
140
134

Total Votes
58
58
56
56

Total Votes
102

85

82

76

Vote %
27.57
24.61
24.43
23.39

Vote %
25.44
25.44
24.56
24.56

Vote %
29.57
24.64
23.77
22.03
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